BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6D3.POC.017

WBS NO.: 6.102419.9

COUNTY: Columbus

ROUTE:VariousPROJECT:Patching, Overlays, & WideningDATE:December 15, 2021

				Thompso	on Landscape	Simmons Public Utility		Smith Bros. Paving		Barnhill Contracting	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Routine Mobilization	25	EA	\$3,600.00	\$90,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$70,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$87,500.00
20	Emergency Mobilization	3	EA	\$3,600.00	\$10,800.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00
30	Short Asphalt Overlay Patch – 0' – 200'	1,200	Ton	\$42.00	\$50,400.00	\$60.00	\$72,000.00	\$62.00	\$74,400.00	\$125.00	\$150,000.00
40	Long Asphalt Overlay Patch – 201' – 1000'	3,000	Ton	\$31.75	\$95,250.00	\$40.00	\$120,000.00	\$40.00	\$120,000.00	\$75.00	\$225,000.00
50	Variable Depth Asphalt (Wedging)	375	Ton	\$68.00	\$25,500.00	\$65.00	\$24,375.00	\$62.00	\$23,250.00	\$135.00	\$50,625.00
60	2' Widening with Soil Milling & Asphalt Fill – 5.5" Depth	1,200	Ton	\$95.00	\$114,000.00	\$100.00	\$120,000.00	\$140.00	\$168,000.00	\$155.00	\$186,000.00
70	Variable Width Asphalt Mill & Fill – 1.5" – 4.0" Depth	1,350	Ton	\$74.00	\$99,900.00	\$85.00	\$114,750.00	\$105.00	\$141,750.00	\$140.00	\$189,000.00
80	Full Depth Patching	600	Ton	\$95.00	\$57,000.00	\$110.00	\$66,000.00	\$130.00	\$78,000.00	\$210.00	\$126,000.00
90	Incidental Milling	300	SY	\$37.00	\$11,100.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$42.00	\$12,600.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00
100	Adjustment of Manholes	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00 **	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
110	Adjustment of Valve Boxes	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00 **	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
120	Traffic Control (Full Lane Closure – Two Lane)	20	EA	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,675.00	\$33,500.00	\$1,550.00	\$31,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00
130	Traffic Control (Full Lane Closure – Multi-Lane)	1	EA	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
		TOTALS			\$587,750.00		\$653,125.00 **		\$735,600.00		\$1,081,625.00

** Corrected Upon Bid Review